Dulci-More Festival 25 Menu

Hot Dog

Coney Dog

Sloppy Joe

Chicken Salad Croissant
Pulled Pork

Sub

Chef Salad

Relish plate
Veggie plate
Cheese & Crackers

Side Dishes
Applesauce
Baked Beans
Coleslaw
Side Salad
Very Veggie Pasta Salad
Pickled Beets & Eggs
Hard-boiled Eggs
Melon Cup

Soups — 12 oz.

(possible selection)
Chicken Noodle
Vegetable
Butternut Squash
Cream of Broccoli
Potato Chowder
Bean (lima or black)
Chili

Saturday Dinner
Children 12 & under
Stuffed Pepperor
Vegetarian Eggplant Dish
Mashed Potatoes
Roll
Beverage (except juice)

1.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.50

2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1.00

1.50

7.50
4.50

Sunday Dinner
Children 12 & under
Baked Ham
Roasted Potatoes
Green Beans
Roll
Beverage (except juice)

Sweet Roll
Cookie plate
Pie

Cake

Fruit
Yogurt
Chips
Candy Bars

Beverages
Coffee
Tea
Pop
Water

Juice

7.50
4.50

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

75
WS
75
1.00

.50

1.50
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